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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 
 

 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

PORTIMÃO (POR) 

10 – 12 MAY 2024 

 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS STEP 2 – GROUP (as per 29.04.2024) 

 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 5 3+2 

1 AZE 34694 AGHALARZADE Gullu 2003 1 1 

  37876 ALIMURADOVA Laman 2004 1 1 

  49852 ALIYEVA Kamilla 2006   1 

  21986 HUMMATOVA Zeynab 1999 1 1 

  32455 LUZAN Yelyzaveta 2003 1 1 

  30155 SOROKINA Darya 2002 1   

1 BRA 44570 ARAKAKI Maria Eduarda 2003 1 1 

  44073 BORGES Victoria 2002 1 1 

  44070 MEDRADO Deborah 2002 1 1 

  56509 PEREIRA Sofia 2003 1 1 

  44071 PIRCIO Nicole 2002 1 1 

2 ESP 46691 ARNAU CAMARENA Ana 2005 1 1 

  46694 BERGUA NAVALES Ines 2004 1 1 

  48517 MARTINEZ Mireia 2005 1 1 

  46693 PEREZ FOS Patricia 2004 1 1 

  47597 SOLAUN Salma 2005 1 1 

3 FRA 48462 DOT Ainhoa 2005 1 1 

  35700 INAHO Manelle 2003  1 

  35716 JOSEPH-NOEL Celia 2003 1 1 

  47799 LAVIT Justine 2006 1 1 

  51710 LOXTON-VERNATON Shana 2007 1   

  38076 VILARINO Lozea 2003 1 1 

4 GBR 57970 AI Dinburgh 2007 1 1 

  47793 CHEALE Rosina 2004 1 1 

  47791 MASON-IRAN Isabella 2005 1 1 

  47734 RITTMAN Isabella 2005 1 1 

  48399 VELICKO Alexandra 2006 1 1 

6 GER 32677 KOSAN Anja 2002 1 1 

  37482 KROMM Daniella 2004 1 1 

  43087 OGANESYAN Alina 2004 1 1 

  46953 VESTER Hannah 2006 1 1 

  51768 WICKERT Emilia 2007 1 1 

FIG ID : 17523 
 

Update 08 May 2024 
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# NF ID Last name First name YoB 5 3+2 

5 GRE 55072 CHATELLARI OR HATELLARI Alesia 2007 1 1 

  52343 ENGLEZOU Elpida 2006 1 1 

  53481 GKIKOKA Eira Laoura 2007 1 1 

  51858 KONISTI Eirini Chrysovalanto 2006 1 1 

  51859 TOPOLLAI Marieta 2006 1 1 

  54857 TRIANTOU Maria Eleni 2007 1 1 

6 MEX 44441 ALCOCER Dalia 2004 1 1 

  51759 FLORES Sofia 2004 1 1 

  57771 GUTIERREZ Julia 2007 1 1 

  40984 SALAZAR Kimberly 2004 1 1 

  47607 TEJEDA Adirem 2002 1 1 

8 POL 51762 BALAKINA Mariia 2006   1 

  38094 GORSKA Milena 2003 1   

  44796 PRZYBYLSKA Madoka 2006 1 1 

  37845 ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 2003 1 1 

  46886 SZEWCZUK Magdalena 2006 1 1 

  46879 WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 2006 1 1 

7 POR 38508 DIAS Catarina 2002 1  

  37871 FREITAS Beatriz 2003 1 1 

  47378 MELO Clara 2005 1 1 

  36869 OPREA Felicia 2003 1 1 

  47374 PAIVA Clara 2005 1 1 

  46449 SIMOES Bruna 2005  1 

 


